
Drinks Menu
Liqueurs

Amaretto di Saronno
Amaro Averna
Amaro Montenegro
Archers Peach
Bailey’s
Benedictine
Blue Curacao
Campari
Cointreau
Cherry Brandy
Creme de Cacao
Creme de Cassis
Drambuie
Galliano
Grand Marnier
Limoncello
Malibu
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Pimm’s
Pernod/Ricard
Sambuca
Southern Comfort
Strega
Tia Maria

Whiskey

Glenfiddich
Glenmorangie
Jack Daniels
Jamesons
Lagavulin
Oban

Cognac, Brandy, Armagnac

Courvoisier V.S.O.P
Janneau Armagnac
Martell
Remy Martin V.S.O.P
Remy Martin XO
Vecchia Romagna

Grappe

Grappa di Barolo
Grappa di Chardonnay
Grappa di Nebbiolo
Bombardino

Coffee

Filter Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Tea
Liquor Coffee

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4.20
£4.50
£4.20
£4.20
£5.90
£5.90

£4.50
£4.50
£3.20
£5.90
£10.90
£4.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.95
£3.95
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£1.00

£4.50
£3.50
£4.00

£3.50

£4.50
£3.50
£4.00

£3.50
£3.50
£4.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

Soft Drinks

Coke / D. Coke / Lemonade
Soda and Cordial
Tonic Water
Slimline Tonic
Bitter Lemon
Ginger Ale
Appletizer
Sparkling Water 750ml
Still Water 750ml
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Tomato Juice
J20 (Orange & Passionfruit)
Mixers

Beer

Peroni (pint)
Peroni (bottle)
Birra Moretti (pint)

Vodka

Smirnoff

Gin

Bombay
Gordons
Gordons Pink

Rum

Bacardi Bianco
Lamb’s
Havana Especial

Tequila
Jose Cuervo

Sherry
Bristol Cream

Port
Cockburn’s

Dessert Wine
Moscato Passito £6.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£6.50



Cocktail Menu

Blue Lagoon - £8.50

Blue Riband - £8.50

Kir Royal - £8.50

Black Russian - £6.50

Long Island Iced Tea - £8.50

Tic-Tac - £4.50

Kamikaze - £4.50

Margarita - £6.50

Peach Daiquiri  - £6.50

Seabreeze - £6.50

White Russian - £7.50

Amaretto Sour - £6.50


